
 

 

Acropora glauca (yellow w/ pink tips) M                                                  1 80,85 € 

    0 

    0 

    0 

    0 

Astraea  .                                                  from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    5,06 

Astraea  .                                                  10 5,451  

    0  

        0  

Engina sp. S                                                  10 4,83  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Nassarius sp. S                                                  from 20 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    4,14 

Nassarius sp. S                                                  10 4,439  



    0  

        0  

Nerita articulata .                                                  5 5,014  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Turbo brunneus M                                                  from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    5,52 

Turbo brunneus M                                                  5 5,796  

    0  

        0  

Turbo fluctuosa M                                                  5 11,592  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Epicystis crucifer M                                                  1 99,038  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Heteractis magnifica M                                                  1 70,84  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Heteractis malu yellow M                                                  1 43,309  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Stichodactyla Gigantea- red M/L                                                1 1242  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Stichodactyla gigantea - green M/L                                                1 297,091  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Centropyge bicolor >6                                                 1 61,065  

Centropyge bicolor 4 - 6 cm                                           1 43,447  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Pseudanthias bimaculatus female M                                                  1 65,596  



    0  

    0  

        0  

Pseudanthias squamipinis male M                                                  1 55,131  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Myripristis murdjan M/L                                                1 92  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Pterapogon kauderni M                                                  1 39,376  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Sphaeramia nematoptera M                                                  1 23,69  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Amphiprion ocellaris 2 - 3 cm                                           5 18,768  

Amphiprion ocellaris 3 - 5 cm                                           5 26,243  

    0  

        0  

Amphiprion ocellaris Misbar 3 - 5 cm                                           1 18,998  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Amphiprion ocellaris black 2 - 3 cm                                           5 29,9  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Amphiprion ocellaris black misbar 2 - 3 cm                                           5 25,829  

Amphiprion ocellaris black misbar 3 - 5 cm                                           2 34,523  

    0  

        0  

Amphiprion ocellaris snowflake 3 - 4 cm                                           1 151,133  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Chromis leucura M                                                  1 14,053  



    0  

    0  

        0  

Chromis viridis 
2,5 - 5 
cm                                         1 14,743 

 

    0  

    0  

        0  

Chrysiptera hemicyanea M                                                  1 14,858  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Chrysiptera parasema M                                                  1 14,352  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Chrysiptera springeri 3 - 4 cm                                           1 13,846  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Chrysiptera talboti M                                                  1 15,479  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Dascyllus aruanus M                                                  1 19,711  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Dascyllus melanurus M                                                  1 12,512  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Dascyllus trimaculatus 3 - 4 cm                                           1 14,237  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Neoglyphidodon oxyodon M                                                  1 19,366  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Pseudochromis fuscus M                                                  1 23,414  

    0  

    0  

    0  



    0 
 

Protula bispiralis red                                                    1 105,984  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Sabellastarte indica M                                                  5 23,184  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Gobiodon histrio M/L                                                1 17,71  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Nemateleotris decora M                                                  1 48,277  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Nemateleotris magnifica M                                                  1 35,213  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Ptereleotris zebra M/L                                                1 47,61  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Oxycirrhites typus M                                                  1 63,135  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Scarus niger - red M                                                  1 143,52  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Phyllidia species M                                                  1 23,621  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Arothron nigropunctatus L                                                  1 226,159  

    0  



    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Babylonia spirata M                                                  from 10 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    6,9 

Babylonia spirata M                                                  5 8,671  

    0  

        0  

Colobocentrotus atratus M                                                  1 8,993  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Echinometra viridis M                                                  1 23,552  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Heterocentrotus mamillatus M                                                  1 26,197  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Mespilia globulus M                                                  1 33,419  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Mespilia globulus red M                                                  1 35,305  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Tripneustes gratilla -                                                  1 30,82  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Calcinus 
laevimanus (white leg 
hermitcrab)                                                    5 5,566 

 

    0  

    0  

        0  

Calcinus 
tibicen (orangeclaw 
hermitcrab)                                                    5 5,152 

 

    0  

    0  

        0  

Camposcia retusa M                                                  1 45,586  

    0  

    0  



        0  

Clibanarius rutilus .                                                  5 6,555  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Hymenocera elegans M                                                  1 66,723  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Lysmata amboinensis 3 - 5 cm                                           1 31,096  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Lysmata debelius L/XL                                               1 66,723  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Lysmata kuekenthali M                                                  1 21,666  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Percnon gibbesi M                                                  1 28,865  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Rhynchocinetes durbanensis M                                                  1 17,411  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Stenopus hispidus M                                                  1 25,116  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Hippocampus erectus L                                                  1 98,026  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Archaster typicus M                                                  1 27,002  

    0  

    0  

        0  



Fromia elegans M                                                  1 25,875  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Linckia laevigata - Red/ orange M/L                                                1 95,22  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Linckia laevigata blue M                                                  1 61,571  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Nardoa novaecaledoniae M                                                  1 55,108  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Ophiarachna incrassata L                                                  1 65,435  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Ophiolepis superba M                                                  1 33,925  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Ophiothrix purpurea M                                                  1 32,683  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Acanthurus leucosternon M                                                  1 87,078  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Acanthurus leucosternon x nigricans M/L                                                1 154,744  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Acanthurus nigricans M                                                  1 83,329  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Acanthurus pyroferus L                                                  1 117,461  

    0  

    0  



        0  

Naso elegans M                                                  1 82,133  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Naso lituratus M                                                  1 108,652  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Paracanthurus hepatus 
4 - 5,9 
cm                                         1 86,641 

 

    0  

    0  

        0  

Zebrasoma desjardini M                                                  1 90,712  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Acreichthys tomentosus M                                                  1 51,336  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0 
 

Bolbometopon bicolor M                                                  1 64,515  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Halichoeres chloropterus M                                                  1 32,154  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Halichoeres hortulanus S/M                                                1 47,84  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Labroides bicolor M                                                  1 54,625  

    0  

    0  

        0  

Labroides dimidiatus M                                                  from 5 pcs                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

28,7
5 

Labroides dimidiatus M                                                  1 31,372  

    0  



        0  

Novaculichthys taeniourus juv. M                                                  1 40,848  

 


